Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild
Handicap)

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Head Custodian |
Elementary School Secretary

Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild
Handicap)

Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild
Handicap)

Custodian-Swing

Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild
Handicap)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo

Carrillo

Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo

Carrillo

Carrillo

Carrillo

Carrillo

$106,755
$106,553
$106,483
$106,092
$104,882
$103,767
$103,620
$103,570
$103,257
$101,907
$101,211
$100,896
$100,441
$100,209

$97,692

$97,523

$94,274

$92,096

$86,345
$82,205
$78,883
$60,435
$59,776
$58,085

$57,115

$55,825
$55,731

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,827
$24,308
$23,799
$24,761
$23,640
$23,547
$23,534
$23,528
$23,493
$23,377
$23,306
$23,778
$23,231
$23,207
$23,974
$22,957
$22,648
$22,490

$12,909
$21,511
$21,169
$20,889
$21,706
$20,277

$5,520

$20,345
$19,147



Teacher Shared Contract
Teacher Shared Contract
School Testing Assistant
Custodian-Swing P/T

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Span

Inst Aide II-Special Education
Library Media Technician |
School Office Clerk |

Inst Aide I-Special Education
School Office Clerk |

Inst Aide I-Special Education
Inst Aide II-Special Education
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Viet

Health Assistant

Inst Aide II-Special Education
Technology Assistant

Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish
Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Inst Aide II-Special Education
School Office Clerk |

Inst Aide II-Special Education
Noon Duty Supervisor
Substitute Noon Duty

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo

Carrillo

Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo

Carrillo

Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo
Carrillo

Carrillo

$48,909
$46,145
$21,266
$18,375
$17,964

$17,934
$17,387
$17,361
$16,268
$15,777
$15,659
$14,993
$14,748

$14,560
$13,805
$13,717
$10,843
$9,317
$6,939
$4,014
$3,200
$3,190
$3,135
$2,527
$2,506
$1,879
$272

$18,368
$4,538
$0

$33

$0

$2,115
$2,050
$2,047
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$371
$0
$0
$0
$0



