Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$106,755	\$23,827
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$106,553	\$24,308
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$106,483	\$23,799
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$106,092	\$24,761
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$104,882	\$23,640
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$103,767	\$23,547
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$103,620	\$23,534
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$103,570	\$23,528
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$103,257	\$23,493
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$101,907	\$23,377
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$101,211	\$23,306
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$100,896	\$23,778
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$100,441	\$23,231
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$100,209	\$23,207
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$97,692	\$23,974
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$97,523	\$22,957
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$94,274	\$22,648
Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild Handicap)		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$92,096	\$22,490
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$86,345	\$12,909
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$82,205	\$21,511
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$78,883	\$21,169
Head Custodian I		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$60,435	\$20,889
Elementary School Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$59,776	\$21,706
Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild Handicap)		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$58,085	\$20,277
Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild Handicap)		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$57,115	\$5,520
Custodian-Swing		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$55,825	\$20,345
Teacher M/M (Moderate/Mild Handicap)		Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$55,731	\$19,147

Teacher Shared Contract	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$48,909	\$18,368
Teacher Shared Contract	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$46,145	\$4,538
School Testing Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$21,266	\$0
Custodian-Swing P/T	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$18,375	\$33
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$17,964	\$0
Inst Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$17,934	\$2,115
Library Media Technician I	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$17,387	\$2,050
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$17,361	\$2,047
Inst Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$16,268	\$0
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$15,777	\$0
Inst Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$15,659	\$0
Inst Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$14,993	\$0
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Viet	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$14,748	\$0
Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$14,560	\$0
Inst Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$13,805	\$0
Technology Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$13,717	\$0
Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$10,843	\$0
Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$9,317	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$6,939	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$4,014	\$0
Inst Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$3,200	\$0
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$3,190	\$0
Inst Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$3,135	\$371
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$2,527	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$2,506	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$1,879	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Carrillo	\$272	\$0